
March 2025                                 Home of the Wildcats 
 
 

◄ Feb 2025 March  2025 Apr 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Casino  

Night 

Tickets  

     1  
Beach Clean Up 

8am-10am 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Re-Enrollment 
Documents sent home 
with students. 

Please return by 4/1 to 
save your space for 
the 25-26 school year.  

6  
 

7  

Last Day for Make-up 
work 3rd Quarter! 
Busch Gardens Field 
Trip 8:30 am-9:30pm 

School for those not 
attending field trip. 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Grad Bash and 
Gradventure 

Permission slips and 
Payments Due 

14  
NO School 

Professional Day 
 

Pi Day 3.14 

  Observed 

15  
 

16  
 

 

Spring Break 

No School this week.  

17  
Happy St. Patrick’s 
Day 
 

 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  

Fourth Quarter 
begins!! 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

Report Cards sent 
home and emailed. 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Re-enrollment documents due 4/1 

Step Up for Student renewal applications due 4/15. 

More Calendars: Apr 2025, May 2025, 2025 
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