March 2025

Home of the Wildcats



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Casino Night Tickets						1 Beach Clean Up 8am-10am
2	3 ************	4	Re-Enrollment Documents sent home with students. Please return by 4/1 to save your space for the 25-26 school year.	6	7 Last Day for Make-up work 3 rd Quarter! Busch Gardens Field Trip 8:30 am-9:30pm School for those not attending field trip.	8
9	10	11	12	13 Grad Bash and Gradventure Permission slips and Payments Due	14 NO School Professional Day Pi Day 3.14 Observed	15
16 Spring Break No School this week.	17 Happy St. Patrick's Day	18	19	20	21	22
23	24 Fourth Quarter begins!!	25	26	27 Report Cards sent home and emailed.	Report Card	29
30	31	Re-enrollment documents due 4/1 Step Up for Student renewal applications due 4/15.				

More Calendars: <u>Apr 2025</u>, <u>May 2025</u>, <u>2025</u>